
Special Office Hours & Holiday Observances 

Wednesday, January 1               
 

 Friday, April 18   
          Saturday, April 19 

 
            Saturday, May 24 

                     Monday, May 26
   

Friday, July 4 
Saturday, July 5 

   
Saturday, August 30 

     
Monday, September  1  

 
Monday, October 13 

 
Thursday, November 27 

Friday, November 28 
   Saturday, November 29 

   
Wednesday, December 24 

    Thursday,  December 25  
Wednesday, December 31        

          
Thursday, January 1  

  
 

New Year’s Day  
 
Good Friday 
Easter Weekend 
 
Memorial Weekend 
Memorial Day 
 
Independence Day 
Independence Weekend  
 
Labor Day Weekend 
 
Labor Day 
 
Community Giveback 
 
Thanksgiving Day 
Thanksgiving Weekend 
Thanksgiving Weekend 
 
Christmas Eve 
Christmas   
New Year’s Eve 
 
New Year’s Day 
 

Special Office Hours | All-Staff Training Events 
The 2nd Tuesday of every month excluding October &  November our office hours will be as follows: 

 Cabaret Branch & Straits Branch   10:30 A.M. - 5:30 P.M.  
       Wilder Branch  10:00 A.M. - 5:30 P.M.  

January 
 

April: 
 
 

May: 
 
 

July: 
 
 

August: 
 

September: 
 

October: 
 

November: 
 
 
 

December: 
 
 

January: 

 

Offices will be CLOSED  on the following Dates for Holiday Observances:  

January 14 •  February 11 •  March 11 •  April 08 •  May 13 •  June 10 

July 08 •  August 12 •  September 09 •  December  09 

Remote Account Access 
 Available  

Anytime Anywhere 

M
ar

k 
yo

u
r 

C
al

en
d

ar
 

COPOCO ATMs—Bay City 
 

COPOCO CCU  
1479 Straits Dr  
 

COPOCO CCU  
4265  Wilder Rd 
 

Scotty’s Sandbar 
1201 Evergreen Dr | business hours 
 

JB’s Market 
32 W. Munger Rd. | business hours 

COPOCO@Home Online Banking 
www.copoco.org   

 
Powerline Audio Teller 

1.844.315.7618 

COPOCO ATMs—Saginaw 
 

COPOCO CCU  
3262 Cabaret Trail S 
 

Consumers Energy  
Saginaw Service Center  
2400 Weiss St | office hours 
 

Saginaw Soccer Complex  
3575 McCarty Rd | seasonal only 

 

MOBILE  Access 
Search COPOCO  

*CO-OP Network and Alliance One ATMs are  
Surcharge FREE for Credit Union cardholders 

COPOCO CCU Member FEE Free ATMS   

$1 per transaction fee plus a Surcharge* Fee required at ATMs not listed above 


